












































https://ke.kcbgroup.com/about-us/our-leaders








https://kcbgroup.com/sustainability/
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Scholarship programme 















Gross loans growth



18.2% 17.3% 16.4%

149.3 161.2 187.0

Q3 22 FY 22 Q3 23

NPL ratio Gross NPL (KShs B)

149 

187 

10

20

44
21

15

Q3 22 TMB
Impact

FX Downgrade Recoveries Write off Q3 23

















Q3 22 Q3 23

Q3 22 Q3 23

























38.7% 51.9%

18.8% 16.4%

61.9% 62.9%

46.1% 32.1%

34.2% 36.1%

44.8% 25.1%

3.9% 3.4%

6.6% 6.3%

2.0% 2.2%

65.1% 63.3%

20.1% 17.7%

25.5% 38.1%

64.2% 79.6%







Key operating data
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